R
ev
. 0
.0
CTLCTL
kg C3
100 – – 0.7 CTL100
200 – – 0.7 CTL200
300 – – 0.7 CTL300
500 1.4 CTL500
1000 1.4 CTL1000
2500 1.4 CTL2500
5000 2.6 CTL5000
7500 2.7 CTL7500
10000 3.7 CTL10000
12500 4.8 CTL12500
OIML R60 C3
Capacity from 100 kg to 12500 kg
 17-4 PH STAINLESS STEEL
 COMBINED ERROR ≤ ±0.02%